
Sl No Roll No Students' Name Parent's Name Marks AWARD

1 PVM001 PRITAM NAMA DAS MR. NEPAL CH. DAS 45 GOLD

2 PVM002 ASHMIT DAS MR RAKESH DAS 30

3 PVM003 SREESHANKA SARKAR MR SAMIR SARKAR 31

4 PVM004 PRATUL SAHA MR JOYDEB SAHA ABSENT

5 PVM005 SUBHRA SANKAR PAL MR SHIB SANKAR PAL ABSENT

6 PVM006 CHANDRAYAN BHOWMIK MR CHITTARANJAN BHOWMIK ABSENT

7 PVM007 ABRANIL ROY MR ASHIM ROY 41

8 PVM008 AYANTIKA KAR MR BIPLAB KANTI ROY 33

9 PVM009 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY 42 BRONZE

10 PVM010 SNEHA DATTA MR SUJAN DATTA ABSENT

11 PVM011 ANAMIKA ROY MR ASHIT ROY 32

12 PVM012 ASHMITA DAS MR SUSANTA DAS 43 SILVER

13 PVM013 RUPANJANA DEBNATH MR RATIRANJAN DEBNATH 40

14 PVM014 ANWESHA RUDRA PAL MR GOURANGA RUDRA PAL ABSENT

15 PVM015 ARGHADEEP PAUL MR SANJOY PAUL 28

16 PVM016 ARIYAN BISWAS MR SUDARSHAN BISWAS 41

17 PVM017 DEBJYOTI BHATTACHARJEE MR GOUTAM BHATTACHARJEE ABSENT

18 PVM018 ARYAN DAS MR BAPI DAS 15

19 PVM019 ARIJIT DEBNATH MR BISWAJIT DEBNATH ABSENT

20 PVM020 SWASTIK DAS MR BISHNU DAS ABSENT

21 PVM021 MAIINAK DAS MR MRINAL DAS 32

22 PVM022 SAMARPITA ROY MR MADHUSUDHAN ROY 38

23 PVM023 NISHA PAUL MR TEJENDRA PAUL 26

24 PVM024 SAMPRIKTA MAJUMDER MRS MITHU ROY ABSENT

25 PVM025 PROMA BHOWMIK MR PRANAB BHOWMIK ABSENT

26 PVM026 MOHONA ROY MR KRISHNA GOPAL ROY ABSENT

27 PVM027 DEBARSHREETA CHOWDHURY MR DIPANKAR CHOWDHURY 31

28 PVM028 DITIPRIYA SARKAR MR DEBABARATA SARKAR 40

29 PVM029 PRACHETA MAJUMDER MR PRANABASHIS MAJUMDER 38

Sl No Roll No Students' Name Parent's Name Marks AWARD

1 PVM034 RAJDEEP BANIK MR SHYMAL BANIK 17

2 PVM035 RITESH SARKAR MR RATESH SARKAR 40 BRONZE

3 PVM036 RAJU DEY MR BISWAJIT DEY 27

4 PVM037 PRITAM DAS MR REPON DAS 36

5 PVM038 HRITAM DAS MR HARADHAN DAS 42 SILVER

6 PVM039 DEBORSHI PAUL MR DIPANKAR PAUL 44 GOLD

7 PVM040 KUNAL KAR MR KRISHNA GOPAL KAR ABSENT

8 PVM041 SNEHASISH SARKAR MR RANJAN SARKAR ABSENT

9 PVM042 CHITRALEKHA DESMUKH MR AVINASH DESMUKH 26

10 PVM043 DIBBYANGANA DAS MR DIBYENDU DAS 36
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11 PVM044 ADRIJA BISWAS MR ANAL BISWAS 40 BRONZE

12 PVM045 RAYNA DAS MRS RUPA DAS 34

13 PVM046 PRATIKSHA DEB MR PRADIP DEY 34

14 PVM047 PRIYALI SARKAR MR PARIMAL SARKAR ABSENT

15 PVM048 RAJBIR SHARMA MR SANJIB SHARMA ABSENT

16 PVM049 ARGHAJIT DASGUPTA MR DIPANKAR DASGUPTA ABSENT

17 PVM050 SUSHOVAN DAS MR SHANTI RANJAN DAS ABSENT

18 PVM051 BIPRAJIT MALLIK MR BISWA CHANDRA MALLIK 14

19 PVM052 SOMRAJ DAS MR SANDIP DAS 35

20 PVM053 DIPANKAR PAL MR SIBSANKAR PAL ABSENT

21 PVM054 SAPTARSHI ROY MR SATYAJIT ROY 22

22 PVM055 PARAMITA SARKAR MR PRAMODE SARKAR 35

23 PVM056 SRIMOYEE SHARMA MR SHYAMANANDA SHARMA 31

24 PVM057 DEBADITA SUTRADHAR MR BINOD SUTRADHAR ABSENT

Sl No Roll No Students' Name Parent's Name Marks AWARD

1 PVM065 GOURAV ROY MR. ABHIJIT ROY 13

2 PVM066 DHRUP DATTA MR.PINTU DATTA 20

3 PVM067 ARTHITO CHAKRABORTY MR.SUSANTA CHAKRABORTY ABSENT

4 PVM068 PARNAJIT SARKAR MR. PRANAY SARKAR 23

5 PVM069 ARKA ROY CHOUDHURY MR. PRITHWIRAJ ROY ABSENT

6 PVM070 SAYAN ROY MR. SUNIRMAL ROY 16

7 PVM071 SRUTIJA CHAKRABORTY MR SANJAY CHAKRABORTY 20

8 PVM072 NILADRITA CHAKRABORTY MR NIRMAL CHAKRABORTY 11

9 PVM073 SHRESTHA SUTRADHAR MR RATAN SUTRADHAR 10

10 PVM074 TRISROTA DAS MR TAPAN DAS ABSENT

11 PVM075 SAYANTIKA DAS MR SUDIP DAS 22

12 PVM076 BIJAYA LAXMI DAS MR RAJESH DAS 7

13 PVM077 SAMAPTI SHARMA MR SWARAJIT SHARMA 7

14 PVM078 SUBHRAJIT CHAKRABORTY MR BINOY CHAKRABORTY ABSENT

15 PVM079 DEBAGRA CHAKRABORTY MR SUKANTA CHAKRABORTY 12

16 PVM080 RIYA AKTAR MR MD. SAIF UDDIN 17

17 PVM081 BANNISHIKHA CHOUDHURY MR BIPUL CHOUDHURY 8

18 PVM082 TUSKAN DEY MR RAJU CH. DEY ABSENT

19 PVM083 SANIA SHOME MR NITYANANDA SHOME 10

Sl No Roll No Students' Name Parent's Name Marks AWARD

1 PVM089 DEBAGRA SEN MR SUJIT SEN 38 GOLD

2 PVM090 DEBARGHA ROY MR NILOTPAL ROY 27

3 PVM091 DIPTANU SAHA MR UTTAM SAHA ABSENT

4 PVM092 ISHANI SENGUPTA MR DEBASHIS SENGUPTA 38 GOLD

5 PVM093 ARUNIMA CHAUDHURI MR ARUP CHAUDHURI 34 SILVER

6 PVM094 SNEHA SAHA MR SAJAL SAHA 22

7 PVM095 SHRUTI BHATTACHARYA MR SUMAN BHATTACHARYA ABSENT

8 PVM096 SUSHRITA CHAKRABORTY MR SUKANTA CHAKRABORTY 23

9 PVM097 DEBADRITA ROY MR DEBRAJ ROY 22

10 PVM098 TANUSHREE SAHA MR BIDYUT SAHA 26
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11 PVM099 ADHIT DEB MR ASHIM DEB 23

12 PVM100 SOURAV SARKAR MR SUSHANTA SARKAR ABSENT

13 PVM101 DEBANKUR DEY LT PRADIP KR. DEY ABSENT

14 PVM102 DIPIKA DAS MR RANU CHANDRA DAS 15

15 PVM103 ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY MR KESHAB CHAKRABORTY 20

16 PVM104 SUETA DAS MR SUBIMAL DAS ABSENT

17 PVM105 SUPRITI BANDA MR SUSANTA BANDA 20

18 PVM106 PRAJNA DEY MR PARTHA DEY 32 BRONZE

19 PVM107 SOURADIPA DAS MR PRANESWAR DAS 17

20 PVM108 MADHURJYA DATTA MR MANISH DATTA 12

Sl 

No.
Roll No Students' Name Parent's Name Mark Award

1 PVM001 PRITAM NAMA DAS MR. NEPAL CH. DAS 22

2 PVM002 ASHMIT DAS MR RAKESH DAS 18

3 PVM003 SREESHANKA SARKAR MR SAMIR SARKAR 22

4 PVM004 PRATUL SAHA MR JOYDEB SAHA ABSENT

5 PVM005 SUBHRA SANKAR PAL MR SHIB SANKAR PAL ABSENT

6 PVM006 CHANDRAYAN BHOWMIK MR CHITTARANJAN BHOWMIK ABSENT

7 PVM007 ABRANIL ROY MR ASHIM ROY 22

8 PVM008 AYANTIKA KAR MR BIPLAB KANTI ROY 22

9 PVM009 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY PULAK CHAKRABORTY 18

10 PVM010 SNEHA DATTA MR SUJAN DATTA ABSENT

11 PVM011 ANAMIKA ROY MR ASHIT ROY ABSENT

12 PVM012 ASHMITA DAS MR SUSANTA DAS 23

13 PVM013 RUPANJANA DEBNATH MR RATIRANJAN DEBNATH 33 Gold

14 PVM014 ANWESHA RUDRA PAL MR GOURANGA RUDRA PAL ABSENT

15 PVM030 DEBAJIT DAS MR CHIRANJIB DAS ABSENT

16 PVM031 TANISA DEB MR UTPAL DEB 12

17 PVM032 ANJALINA DEBBARMA MR SANJIT DEBBARMA ABSENT

18 PVM033 TRISHA DEB MR TAPASH DEB 14

Sl 

No.
Roll No Students' Name Parent's Name Mark Award

1 PVM034 RAJDEEP BANIK MR SHYMAL BANIK 31

2 PVM035 RITESH SARKAR MR RAKESH SARKAR 32 Silver

3 PVM036 RAJA DEY MR BISWAJIT DEY 35 Gold

4 PVM037 PRITAM DAS MR REPON DAS 32 Bronze

5 PVM038 HRITAM DAS MR HARADHAN DAS 24

6 PVM039 DEBORSHI PAUL MR DIPANKAR PAUL 29

7 PVM040 KUNAL KAR MR KRISHNA GOPAL KAR ABSENT

8 PVM041 SNEHASISH SARKAR MR RANJAN SARKAR ABSENT

9 PVM042 CHITRALEKHA DESMUKH MR AVINASH DESMUKH 26

10 PVM043 DIBBYANGANA DAS MR DIBYENDU DAS 26

11 PVM044 ADRIJA BISWAS MR ANAL BISWAS 31

12 PVM045 RAYNA DAS RAMKRISHNA  DAS 24

13 PVM046 PRATIKSHA DEB MR PRADIP DEY 31
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14 PVM047 PRIYALI SARKAR MR PARIMAL SARKAR ABSENT

15 PVM058 SRIJAN CHAKBORTY MR SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY ABSENT

16 PVM059 SAUMYAA ROY MR AJOY ROY 27

17 PVM060 SREEJA MAHAJAN MR RATAN MAHAJAN ABSENT

18 PVM061 AMBIKA CHAKRABORTY MR AMAL CHAKRABORTY ABSENT

19 PVM062 ARPITA ROY MR AJOY ROY ABSENT

20 PVM063 BRINDA ROY MR NABENDU ROY ABSENT

21 PVM064 YUBLI DEY MR KISHOR DEY 24

Sl 

No.
Roll No Students' Name Parent's Name Mark Award

1 PVM065 GOURAV ROY MR. ABHIJIT ROY 24

2 PVM066 DHRUP DATTA MR.PINTU DATTA 10

3 PVM067 ARTHITO CHAKRABORTY MR.SUSANTA CHAKRABORTY ABSENT

4 PVM068 PARNAJIT SARKAR MR. PRANAY SARKAR 32 Silver

5 PVMO84 RAJDEEP PAUL MR. RAJDEEP PAUL ABSENT

6 PVMO85 ADITYA SAHA MR CHANDAN SAHA ABSENT

7 PVM071 SRUTIJA CHAKRABORTY MR SANJAY CHAKRABORTY 29

8 PVM072 NILADRITA CHAKRABORTY MR NIRMAL CHAKRABORTY 29

9 PVM073 SHRESTHA SUTRADHAR MR RATAN SUTRADHAR 20

10 PVM074 TRISROTA DAS MR TAPAN DAS ABSENT

11 PVM075 SAYANTIKA DAS MR SUDIP DAS 31 Bronze

12 PVM076 BIJAYA LAXMI DAS MR RAJESH DAS 24

13 PVM077 SAMAPTI SHARMA MR SWARAJIT SHARMA 18

14 PVM080 RIYA AKTAR MR MD. SAIF UDDIN 18

15 PVM086 URMISHA BHOWMIK MR SUKANTA BHOWMIK 35 Gold

16 PVM087 SNEHASHIS PAL MR TARUN CHANDRA PAL 25

17 PVM088 PREETAM DEB MR PANKAJ KUMAR DEB ABSENT

Sl 

No.
Roll No Students' Name Parent's Name Mark Award

1 PVM089 DEBAGRA SEN MR SUJIT SEN 23

2 PVM090 DEBARGHA ROY MR NILOTPAL ROY 16

3 PVM091 DIPTANU SAHA MR UTTAM SAHA ABSENT

4 PVM092 ISHANI SENGUPTA MR DEBASHIS SENGUPTA 15

5 PVM093 ARUNIMA CHAUDHURI MR ARUP CHAUDHURI 16

6 PVM094 SNEHA SAHA MR SAJAL SAHA 13

7 PVM095 SHRUTI BHATTACHARYA MR SUMAN BHATTACHARYA 11

8 PVM096 SUSHRITA CHAKRABORTY MR SUKANTA CHAKRABORTY 17

9 PVM097 DEBADRITA ROY MR DEBRAJ ROY 15

10 PVM098 TANUSHREE SAHA MR BIDYUT SAHA 16

11 PVM106 PRAJNA DEY MR PARTHA DEY 19

12 PVM107 SOURADIPA DAS MR PRANESWAR DAS 16

13 PVM109 HARSHARAJ PAUL MR HIRAKJYOTI PAUL ABSENT

14 PVM110 HRIDDIK ROY MR NARAYAN CH. DAS 15

15 PVM111 SARANJIT DAS MR NARAYAN CH. DAS 17

16 PVM112 ANURAG SUTRADHAR MR INDRAJIT SUTRADHAR 19

17 PVM113 ADRITA RAY MR BIDHAN CH. RAY 16
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18 PVM108 MADHURJYA DATTA MR MANISH DATTA 10


